pennsylvania

DEPARTMENT OF LABOR & INDUSTRY
CENTER FOR WORKFORCE INFORMATION & ANALYSIS

Butler County

Combined Government Ownerships
Rank Employer
1 Federal Government

Butler Healthcare Providers
Westinghouse Electric Co LLC

AK Steel Corporation

PA State System of Higher Education
Wal-Mart Associates Inc

Seneca Valley School District

Next Tier Concepts Inc

© 00 N O a0 b~ W DN

Butler Area School District
Oberg Industries LLC

Penn United Technologies Inc

- A a
N =~ O

Concordia Luth Health & Human Care
Butler County Court House

A A
A~ W

Alcoa Commercial Windows LLC

N
(&

FedEx Supply Chain Inc

-
(o]

[I-VI Incorporated

-_
N

Butler County Community College

-
(0]

State Government

-
(o]

Aesynt Incorporated

N
o

Armstrong Ultilities Inc

N
-

Celtic Healthcare of Westmoreland

N
N

Giant Eagle Inc

N
w

Cox Automotive Corporate Services

N
N

Mars Area School District

N
(&)

AVI Food Systems Inc

Source: Quarterly Census of Employment and Wages

Rank

26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50

3rd Quarter, 2019

Employer
Butler Medical Providers
MSA Safety Pittsburgh Manufacturing
Deep Well Services
Butler County Family YMCA
Passavant Retirement & Health Center
Cranberry Township
Sherwood Oaks
Sheetz Inc
Bayer US LLC
FedEx Ground Package System Inc
Alliance for Nonprofit Resources
Slippery Rock Area School
Lowe's Home Centers LLC
MSA Worldwide LLC
Target Corporation
Home Depot USA Inc
South Butler County School District
Ibis Tek Incorporated
Hunter Truck Sales & Service Inc
PPG Industries Inc
ALDI Inc (Pennsylvania)
NAES Power Contractors
UPMC Passavant
Costco Wholesale Corporation

Saint John Speciality Care Center

Center for Workforce Information & Analysis

(877) 4AWF-DATA * www.workstats.dli.pa.gov ® workforceinfo@pa.gov

February 2020



pennsylvania

DEPARTMENT OF LABOR & INDUSTRY
CENTER FOR WORKFORCE INFORMATION & ANALYSIS

Butler County 3rd Quarter, 2019

Rank NAICS Industry Description NAICS
1 Restaurants and other eating places 7225
2 Management of companies and enterprises 5511
3 Elementary and secondary schools 6111
4 Executive, legislative and general government 9211
5 General medical and surgical hospitals 6221
6 Continuing care, assisted living facilities 6233
7 Individual and family services 6241
8 General Merchandise Stores, including Warehouse Clubs and Supercenters 4523
9 Offices of physicians 6211
10 Investigation and security services 5616
11 Building equipment contractors 2382
12 Iron and steel mills and ferroalloy mfg. 3311
13 Nursing care facilities, skilled nursing 6231
14 Computer systems design and related services 5415
15 Home health care services 6216
16 Grocery stores 4451
17 Services to buildings and dwellings 5617
18 Offices of other health practitioners 6213
19 Other amusement and recreation industries 7139

20 Automobile dealers 4411
21 Employment services 5613
22 Medical equipment and supplies manufacturing 3391
23 Architectural and structural metals mfg. 3323
24 Architectural and engineering services 5413
25 Building material and supplies dealers 4441
26 Electronic instrument manufacturing 3345
27 Colleges and universities 6113
28 Grocery and related product wholesalers 4244
29 Gasoline stations 4471
30 Machinery and supply merchant wholesalers 4238
31 Metalworking machinery manufacturing 3335
32 Highway, street, and bridge construction 2373
33 Plastics product manufacturing 3261
34 Other specialty trade contractors 2389
35 Department Stores 4522
36 Depository credit intermediation 5221
37 Automotive repair and maintenance 8111
38 Postal service 4911
39 Health and personal care stores 4461
40 Personal care services 8121
41 Offices of dentists 6212
42 Semiconductor and electronic component mfg. 3344
43 Management and technical consulting services 5416
44 General freight trucking 4841
45 Support activities for mining 2131
46 Other professional and technical services 5419
47 Civic and social organizations 8134
48 Child day care services 6244
49 Specialized freight trucking 4842
50 Printing and related support activities 3231

Source: Quarterly Census of Employment and Wages
Center for Workforce Information & Analysis
(877) AWF-DATA < www.workstats.dli.pa.gov * workforceinfo@pa.gov February 2020



