

# Butler County

Combined Government Ownerships

# 3rd Quarter, 2019

Rank	Employer	Rank	Employer
1	Federal Government	26	Butler Medical Providers
2	Butler Healthcare Providers	27	MSA Safety Pittsburgh Manufacturing
3	Westinghouse Electric Co LLC	28	Deep Well Services
4	AK Steel Corporation	29	Butler County Family YMCA
5	PA State System of Higher Education	30	Passavant Retirement & Health Center
6	Wal-Mart Associates Inc	31	Cranberry Township
7	Seneca Valley School District	32	Sherwood Oaks
8	Next Tier Concepts Inc	33	Sheetz Inc
9	Butler Area School District	34	Bayer US LLC
10	Oberg Industries LLC	35	FedEx Ground Package System Inc
11	Penn United Technologies Inc	36	Alliance for Nonprofit Resources
12	Concordia Luth Health & Human Care	37	Slippery Rock Area School
13	Butler County Court House	38	Lowe's Home Centers LLC
14	Alcoa Commercial Windows LLC	39	MSA Worldwide LLC
15	FedEx Supply Chain Inc	40	Target Corporation
16	II-VI Incorporated	41	Home Depot USA Inc
17	Butler County Community College	42	South Butler County School District
18	State Government	43	Ibis Tek Incorporated
19	Aesynt Incorporated	44	Hunter Truck Sales & Service Inc
20	Armstrong Utilities Inc	45	PPG Industries Inc
21	Celtic Healthcare of Westmoreland	46	ALDI Inc (Pennsylvania)
22	Giant Eagle Inc	47	NAES Power Contractors
23	Cox Automotive Corporate Services	48	UPMC Passavant
24	Mars Area School District	49	Costco Wholesale Corporation
25	AVI Food Systems Inc	50	Saint John Speciality Care Center

Source: *Quarterly Census of Employment and Wages*

# Butler County

# 3rd Quarter, 2019

Rank	NAICS Industry Description	NAICS
1	Restaurants and other eating places	7225
2	Management of companies and enterprises	5511
3	Elementary and secondary schools	6111
4	Executive, legislative and general government	9211
5	General medical and surgical hospitals	6221
6	Continuing care, assisted living facilities	6233
7	Individual and family services	6241
8	General Merchandise Stores, including Warehouse Clubs and Supercenters	4523
9	Offices of physicians	6211
10	Investigation and security services	5616
11	Building equipment contractors	2382
12	Iron and steel mills and ferroalloy mfg.	3311
13	Nursing care facilities, skilled nursing	6231
14	Computer systems design and related services	5415
15	Home health care services	6216
16	Grocery stores	4451
17	Services to buildings and dwellings	5617
18	Offices of other health practitioners	6213
19	Other amusement and recreation industries	7139
20	Automobile dealers	4411
21	Employment services	5613
22	Medical equipment and supplies manufacturing	3391
23	Architectural and structural metals mfg.	3323
24	Architectural and engineering services	5413
25	Building material and supplies dealers	4441
26	Electronic instrument manufacturing	3345
27	Colleges and universities	6113
28	Grocery and related product wholesalers	4244
29	Gasoline stations	4471
30	Machinery and supply merchant wholesalers	4238
31	Metalworking machinery manufacturing	3335
32	Highway, street, and bridge construction	2373
33	Plastics product manufacturing	3261
34	Other specialty trade contractors	2389
35	Department Stores	4522
36	Depository credit intermediation	5221
37	Automotive repair and maintenance	8111
38	Postal service	4911
39	Health and personal care stores	4461
40	Personal care services	8121
41	Offices of dentists	6212
42	Semiconductor and electronic component mfg.	3344
43	Management and technical consulting services	5416
44	General freight trucking	4841
45	Support activities for mining	2131
46	Other professional and technical services	5419
47	Civic and social organizations	8134
48	Child day care services	6244
49	Specialized freight trucking	4842
50	Printing and related support activities	3231

Source: Quarterly Census of Employment and Wages

**Center for Workforce Information & Analysis**

(877) 4WF-DATA • [www.workstats.dli.pa.gov](http://www.workstats.dli.pa.gov) • [workforceinfo@pa.gov](mailto:workforceinfo@pa.gov)

February 2020